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Questions

Sir Syed established a school at Aligarh in.

Liagat Ali khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.

Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?

Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?

When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?

Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in february 1922

How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.

Who started the "Khaksar" Movement?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.

What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?

Who present the two Nation Theories firstly?

When the Muslim League was established in the frontier Provinces?

When General Yahya khan conforced the Martial Law?

Who is associated with giving an order of firing at Jallianwala garden?

Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?
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1875
1876
1877
1878

. Oct, 16 1950

Oct , 16 1951
Oct, 16 1952
Oct, 16 1953

General yahya khan
Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto

Noor ul amin

Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

Mohsin ul Mulk

Wagar ul Mulk

Maulana Shibli Numani
Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

1921
1922
1923
1924

Moplah Rovolt
Kawanpur Tragendy
Jallianwala Bagh Incident
Chauri Chora Incident

. 21 months
. 13 Months
. 18 months
. 9 months

. Allama Inayat Ullah Mashriqi
. Allama Shabbir Ahmed Usmani

Nawab Mamdoot

. Muhammad Shafi

. 1858
. 1859

1860
1861

. Direct

. Indirect

. Non-Party

. Party based

. Abdul Haleem Sharar
. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
. Allama Igbal

None

1945
1946
1930
1932

March 25, 1969
March 25, 1970
March 25, 1971
None of these

General Dyre

. Lord Minto
. Anthony Mc Donald

General David

Loard Mount Batten
Redeliff

. Lord Wavell
. None of these
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When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.

Who presided the inaugural session of the Congress?

When did Pakistan get independence?

On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group
was led by:

A. On January 9, 1971
B. On March 23, 1988

D. On August 15, 1978
A. Sep 28, 1948

C. Sep 28, 1950
D. None of these

A. A.O. Hume
B. Mk. Gandhi

D. W.C. Brahman
B. June 3, 1940

C. March 23, 1940
D. August 15, 1947
A. Sir Agha khan

C. Nawab Saleemullah Khan



