

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sir Syed established a school at Aligarh in.	A. 1875 B. 1876 C. 1877 D. 1878
2	Liaqat Ali Khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.	A. Oct , 16 1950 B. Oct , 16 1951 C. Oct , 16 1952 D. Oct , 16 1953
3	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General Yahya Khan B. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul Amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
4	Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?	A. Mohsin ul Mulk B. Waqar ul Mulk C. Maulana Shibli Numani D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
5	When Mustafa Kamal Pasha ended the caliphate in Turkey?	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1923 D. 1924
6	Which incident forced Gandhi to freeze the activities of Khilafat Movement in February 1922	A. Moplah Rovolt B. Kawanpur Tragedy C. Jallianwala Bagh Incident D. Chauri Chora Incident
7	How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.	A. 21 months B. 13 Months C. 18 months D. 9 months
8	Who started the "Khaksar" Movement?	A. Allama Iqayat Ullah Mashriqi B. Allama Shabbir Ahmed Usmani C. Nawab Mamdot D. Muhammad Shafi
9	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.	A. 1858 B. 1859 C. 1860 D. 1861
10	What type of elections were held in 1985 for the National Assembly?	A. Direct B. Indirect C. Non-Party D. Party based
11	Who presented the Two Nation Theories firstly?	A. Abdul Haleem Sharar B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Allama Iqbal D. None
12	When the Muslim League was established in the frontier Provinces?	A. 1945 B. 1946 C. 1930 D. 1932
13	When General Yahya Khan enforced the Martial Law?	A. March 25, 1969 B. March 25, 1970 C. March 25, 1971 D. None of these
14	Who is associated with giving an order of firing at Jallianwala Garden?	A. General Dyre B. Lord Minto C. Anthony Mc Donald D. General David
15	Who came to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?	A. Lord Mount Batten B. Redeliff C. Lord Wavell D. None of these

16	When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?	A. On January 9, 1971 B. On March 23, 1988 C. On January 9, 1991 D. On August 15, 1978
17	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	A. Sep 28, 1948 B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these
18	Who presided the inaugural session of the Congress?	A. A.O. Hume B. Mk. Gandhi C. W.C. Bannerjee D. W.C. Brahman
19	When did Pakistan get independence?	A. August 14, 1947 B. June 3, 1940 C. March 23, 1940 D. August 15, 1947
20	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by:	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Sir Muhammad Shafee C. Nawab Saleemullah Khan
